MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Capacity

Distance between guides
Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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ELECTRIC CONVECTION OVEN FOR BAKERY,
PROGRAMMABLE WITH HUMIDIFIER AND GRILL,

4X 600X400 MM
PS 464 HI-TECH

Ref: 1100.810.010
Magnus

Digital control panel with 99 programmes available and grill.
2 Fans.

Body and chamber in stainless steel.

Removable gasket around the door for simple and throughout
cleaning.

Perfect thermic insulation with double glass door.

Supplied with 1 grid 600x400 mm.

725x715x605 mm
3.6 kW

230V 1N 50/60Hz
4x (600x400) mm
70 mm

42 kg
750x750x800 mm

48,5kg
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