



## ELECTRIC CONVECTION OVEN FOR BAKERY, PROGRAMMABLE WITH HUMIDIFIER AND GRILL, 4X 600X400 MM PS 464 HI-TECH

Ref: 1100.810.010 Magnus

Digital control panel with 99 programmes available and grill. 2 Fans. Body and chamber in stainless steel. Removable gasket around the door for simple and throughout cleaning. Perfect thermic insulation with double glass door. Supplied with 1 grid 600x400 mm.

## FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	725x715x605 mm
Power	3.6 kW
Power supply	230V 1N 50/60Hz
Capacity	4x (600x400) mm
Distance between guides	70 mm
Weight	42 kg
Packaging dimensions	750x750x800 mm
Gross weight	48,5 kg